\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Pre-infantil Masculi Grup: 10

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

35960: CB CASTELLET - CLINIC DENTAL SANT VICENC - SFERIC 13 VERD -
35961: CLUB BASQUET PUIG-REIG - NOU BASQUET OLESA -
C.B. VILATORRADA

20-12-2025 12:00
20-12-2025 12:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

C.B. VILATORRADA

NOU BASQUET OLESA

CB CASTELLET - CLINIC DENTAL SANT VICENG
CLUB BASQUET PUIG-REIG

SFERIC 13 VERD
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429 282
399 274
406 386
268 313
181 428
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